Sailwave results for Summer Points 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Summer Points 2012
Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Sailed: 16, Discards: 9, To count: 7, To qualify

A Handicap Fleet

: 7, Ratings: PY, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Default scoring system

04/09/2012

Rank | Fleet PY Class SailNo | HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 | R10  AB|AB| R13 R14 | R15 | R16 | R17 | R18 | Total Nett Notes

st |A 1051 | SCORPION | 1995 | Peter Rose | Fiona Wisloff 3.0 |(31.0|(30.0 |(31.0 |40 |10 |30 |[1.0 |[(31.0((31.0 (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0|1.0 |2.0 |293.0|15.0
Handicap DNC) |dnf) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC)

DNQ (A 1072 | FINN 605 Colin Evans 40 |20 |(31.0 |(31.0 |50 |40 |(31.0/|(31.0|1.0 |[1.0 (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 | (31.0 | (31.0 |31.0 | 327.0|48.0
Handicap DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) DNC)  DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC

DNQ |A 954 | RS 400 1190 | Steve Anne Dwyer 2.0 |[(31.0 3.0 (31.0 [3.0 |(31.0 |20 |2.0 |(31.0/(31.0 (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 | (31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |353.0|74.0
Handicap Jones DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) | DNC) DNC)  DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC | DNC

DNQ (A 1024 | MERLIN- 3432 | Rick Knapp | Adam Sykes 80 |40 |[(31.0 [(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 10 1.0 |[1.0 |(31.0|31.0 |31.0 |356.0/77.0
Handicap ROCKET * DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC | DNC

DNQ |A 939 |CHERUB * 3212 | Paul Croote | Ed Higham 60 |10 |20 (31.0 [30.0 |3.0 |[(31.0(31.0 (31.0 (31.0 (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 | (31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |383.0|104.0
Handicap DNC) | DNF DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC)  DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC | DNC

DNQ (A 1062 | K1 18 Dave Pye 70 |30 [(81.0 |(81.0 |(31.0|(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 [(31.0 30 |20 |[(31.0/31.0 31.0 31.0387.0/108.0
Handicap DNC) | DNC) |DNC) | DNC) DNC)|DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 1062 | K1 5 John (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |80 |50 |(31.0/|(31.0((31.0 (31.0 (31.0 |131.0 |[31.0 |31.0 |6.0 |7.0 |398.0/119.0
Handicap Shimell DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200 848 Henry Nick Martindale |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |2.0 |(31.0 31.0 |31.0 [31.0 |31.0 (20 1.0 |408.0|/129.0
Handicap Martindale DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) |DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 815 | RS 800 1043 | Paul Rich Hole (31.0 |(31.0 |1.0 3.0 (31.0 |2.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 (31.0 |(31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |409.0|130.0
Handicap Clements DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC)  DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 996 |RS 100 229 lan (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |7.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 [(31.0 |(31.0 31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 3.0 |50 [418.0|/139.0
Handicap McClean DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 970 | FIREBALL 14941 | Derian Andy Scott 1.0 |(31.0 (31.0 [(31.0 (1.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 (31.0 |131.0 |[31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |436.0|157.0
Handicap Scott DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC)  DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 1055 | BUZZ PR* 585 Mike Josh Preater (31.0 | (31.0 |4.0 1.0 (31.0 | (31.0 | (31.0 | (31.0 | (31.0 | (31.0 (31.0 |131.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |439.0|160.0
Handicap Preater DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ |A 996 | RS 100 277 David (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 [(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |31.0 31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 4.0 4.0 |442.0|/163.0
Handicap Smart DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC DNC ' DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ |A 1059 | RS200 1233 | John Alice Spelman (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 /6.0 |(31.0/(31.0 2.0 (31.0 |131.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |442.0|163.0
Handicap Spelman DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ |A 937 | RS 600 987 B.Deeley (31.0 | (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 [(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |31.0 31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 5.0 3.0 |442.0|/163.0
Handicap DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC DNC | DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 1025 | BLAZE 604 T Peacock 9.0 |[(31.0 |(31.0 [(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 20 |30.0 [31.0 [31.0 31.0 31.0 444.0|165.0
Handicap DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNF |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200 1437 | Dave Jeannie Oakey |5.0 |[(31.0 |5.0 (31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 (31.0 |131.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |31.0 |444.0|165.0
Handicap Oakey DNC) DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC)  DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

DNQ (A 954 | RS 400 963 G Walker | N Walker 30.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 |(31.0 31.0 |31.0 [31.0 |31.0 (7.0 6.0 |446.0|/167.0
Handicap DNF | DNC)  DNC) | DNC) |DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
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Sailwave results for Summer Points 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

Class |SailNo, HelmName | CrewName

DNQ (A 996 | RS 100
Handicap

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200
Handicap

DNQ (A 993 | CONTENDER
Handicap

DNQ (A 1001 | BUZZ
Handicap

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200
Handicap

DNQ (A 937 | RS 600
Handicap

DNQ (A 970 | FIREBALL
Handicap

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200
Handicap

DNQ (A 970 | FIREBALL
Handicap

DNQ (A 1016 | PHANTOM
Handicap

DNQ (A 1059 | RS 200
Handicap

Rank | Fleet | PY

1st |Flying |[1009|FLYING |3943
Fifteen FIFTEEN

2nd |Flying | 1009 | FLYING |3866
Fifteen FIFTEEN

3rd |Flying | 1009 | FLYING |3862
Fifteen FIFTEEN

4th | Flying | 1009 | FLYING |2870
Fifteen FIFTEEN

5th | Flying |1009|FLYING |3421
Fifteen FIFTEEN

DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING |3899
Fifteen FIFTEEN

DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING |3597
Fifteen FIFTEEN

DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING |3429
Fifteen FIFTEEN

DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING |3679
Fifteen FIFTEEN

04/09/2012

10.0

DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

30.0
DNF

(31.0

372 Nick
Edmonds

959 Simon James/Stephanie | (31.0
Cummins

713 Ed Presley

1032 | Paul Liza Clements
Clements

904 Mike Riley | Dave Martin

738 Chris Kemp

14624 | Vicky Blunt | Laurie Ellis

914 Reuben Alice
Woodbridge | Woodbridge

14761 | Mark Helen Dinwoodie
Dinwoodie

1360 |Simon
Chapman

1223 |John A Spelman
Spelman

DNC)

5.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(107.5
0OD)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

Flying Fifteen Fleet

(107.5
00D)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

2.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

2.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

6.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

6.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

1.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

5.0

4.0

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

30.0
DNF

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

(31.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 9, To count: 7, To qualify: 7, Ratings: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Default scoring system

Doug
Pattison

Alex Timms

Bill Chard

Mike Pearce

Max
Passmore

Mike
Thompson
Bob Dimond

Russell
Abrahams

lan
Cadwallader

Gail
Pattison

Simon
Millington

Various

Sandra
Andrews

Catherine
Millington

Simon
Millington

Danny
Pilgrim

R1
5.0

3.0
4.0
(9.0)
(17.0
DNC)
2.0
(17.0

DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

Dave Sweet | 1.0

R2

(17.0
DNC)

(4.0

5.0

(17.0
DNG)

(17.0
DNC)

3.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

R3

(17.0
DNC)

(5.0)

3.0

6.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

1.0

R4

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

3.0

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

1.0

R5

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

3.0

(17.0
DNGC)

16.0
DNF

1.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(7.0
DNC)

R6

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

1.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(7.0
DNC)

R7
1.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

R8
1.0

2.0

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

R9
1.0

4.0

(17.0
DNGC)

5.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

R10 |AB|AB| R13

1.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNGC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

17.0
DNC

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0

20 [(17.0
DNC)

(17.0 3.0
DNC)

R14

(17.0 |(17.0 |3.0
DNC) | DNC)

(17.0 |4.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0 | (170 [1.0
DNC) | DNC)

3.0 6.0

(17.0 |5.0
DNC)

(17.0 | (17.0
DNC) | DNC)

4.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0 |17,
DNC)

R15

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R16

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

0

DNC

31.0
DNC

8.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R17

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

4.0

1.0

(17.0
DNC)

3.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

8.0

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

31.0
DNC

R18

(17.0
DNC)

1.0

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

3.0

17.0
DNC

4.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

04/09/2012

602.0 | 170.0

450.0171.0

466.0|187.0

467.0|188.0

467.0|188.0

469.0 | 190.0

469.0 | 190.0

471.0/192.0

471.0/192.0

495.0|216.0

496.0217.0

Total
164.0

145.0

179.0

173.0

184.0

181.0

194.0

200.0

209.0

Nett | Notes
11.0

17.0
26.0
28.0
31.0
28.0
41.0
47.0

56.0
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6.0

7.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

8.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

4.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

4.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

2.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

Laser Fleet

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

3.0

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

(17.0
DNC)

4.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

(170 |(17.0
DNC) | DNC)

(17.0 |17.0
DNC) |DNC

17.0 [17.0
DNC |DNC

7.0 17.0
DNC

2.0 17.0
DNC

17.0 [17.0
DNC |DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 9, To count: 7, To qualify: 7, Ratings: PY, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Default scoring system
R10 |AB|AB| R13

DNQ |Flying |[1009|FLYING |3787 |Catty Simon
Fifteen FIFTEEN Millington Millington
DNQ |Flying |1009 | FLYING |3361 |FrankJones |Trevor
Fifteen FIFTEEN Walker
DNQ |Flying |1009 | FLYING |3843 |Mark S Wearing
Fifteen FIFTEEN Edmondson
DNQ |Flying |1009 | FLYING |3449 |Peter Barnes | Sue Barnes
Fifteen FIFTEEN
DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING 3942 |lan Dave Sweet
Fifteen FIFTEEN Cadwallader
DNQ |Flying |1009 |FLYING |3292 |Toby Cowley | A Cowley
Fifteen FIFTEEN
Rank | Fleet | PY | Class | SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | R1
1st | Laser | 1115|LASER | 117372 |Jonathan (36.0
Lewis DNC)
2nd |Laser |1115 LASER | 195766 | Martin (3.0)
Jeremy
3rd |Laser | 1115 LASER | 185309 | Jeremy 7.0
Millward
DNQ |Laser | 1115 | LASER | 176359 | Julian 1.0
Cooke
DNQ |Laser | 1115 LASER | 198901 | Andy (36.0
Bassett DNC)
DNQ |Laser | 1115 | LASER | 174942 | Richard 11.0
Cooke
DNQ |Laser 1115 |LASER | 115774 | Jose Simas (36.0
DNC)
DNQ |Laser | 1115 | LASER | 165412 | Gordon 6.0
Scott
DNQ |Laser | 1115 |LASER | 155842 | Anon (36.0
DNC)
DNQ |Laser 1115 |LASER | 187535  Cameron (36.0
Scott DNC)
DNQ |Laser | 1115 LASER | 182587 | Duncan (36.0
Whitrow DNC)
DNQ |Laser | 1115 | LASER | 197687 | Helen 2.0
Martin
DNQ |Laser 1115 | LASER | 195106 | Peter (36.0
Sherwin DNC)
DNQ |Laser | 1115 | LASER | 146435  Henry (36.0
Martindale DNC)
04/09/2012

R2

(36.0
DNC)

3.0

1.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

6.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

2.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

R3
5.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

(36.0
DNC)

4.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

R4 R5 R6
10 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC)
30 [(6.0) |(4.0)
20 |40 |30
(360 |20 (360
DNC) DNC)
(360 |30 |20
DNC)
(360 |50 |(36.0
DNC) DNC)
(36.0 |(105.3 |(105.3
DNC) |OOD) |OOD)
(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
360 (1.0 [1.0
DNC)
(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
(36.0 (1025 | (1025
DNC) |0OOD) |OOD)
(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

R7

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

6.0

3.0

4.0

9.0

7.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

2.0

(36.0
DNC)

R8

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(35.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

35.0
DNF

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

R9
4.0

3.0

(36.0
DNC)

1.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

2.0

35.0
DNF

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(35.0
DNF)

1.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

1.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R14 | R15
1.0 |10
20 |(36.0
DNC)
(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC)
(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC)
(36.0 |36.0
DNC) |DNC
(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC)
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

R16
1.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

2.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

3.0

36.0
DNC

7.0

6.0

36.0
DNC

1.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

4.0

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

17.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

7.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

3.0

2.0

219.0

233.0

242.0

249.0

257.0

263.0

Total
308.0

245.0

348.0

404.0

412.0

460.0

622.6

486.0

486.0

506.0

506.0

508.0

642.0

510.0

04/09/2012

66.0
80.0
89.0
96.0
104.0

110.0

Nett | Notes
15.0

16.0
25.0
80.0
88.0
136.0
160.0
162.0
162.0
182.0
182.0
184.0
185.0

186.0
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Sailwave results for Summer Points 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

Rank

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Fleet

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

1115

04/09/2012

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

PY

194461

150663

189421

163516

128899

188009

160426

180435

165438

180000

140067

194337

160649

165238

201395

166580

164536

175671

113474

Class

A Sykes (36.0 |(36.0 |60 |40 (36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) | DNC) DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

Paul Rich (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNG) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

Nigel 50 |50 |(36.0 [(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Carson DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
A Robinson (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

S Cummins 90 |40 |(36.0 [(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

James (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Seager DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
James (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Cummins DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
Jan Frayne 100 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 [11.0 |(36.0
DNC) [DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) DNC)

Neil Hopton (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |1.0 [35.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) DNF

Jane (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Masters DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
Andy 40 (360 |(36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Randall DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
Phil Pattullo (36.0 |(36.0 [(105.0 |(105.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |50 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |OOD) |OOD) |DNC) |DNC) DNC)

J Dinwoodie (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 [(36.0 |7.0 (36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC) | DNC) DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

Sarah 80 |(36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Harding DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
Gus (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 (360 |(360 |80 [(36.0
Cameron DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) DNC)
Freddie (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |10.0 |(36.0
Miller DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) DNC)
Tom Hole 120 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

Hugh (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |35.0 |350 |(36.0 |(36.0
Nettelfield DNC) |DNC) |[DNC) |DNC) |OOD |0OD |DNC) |DNC)
Andy (36.0 |(36.0 (350 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0
Connolly DNC) |DNC) |dnf  |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)
Jan Frayne (36.0 |(36.0 [(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0 |(36.0

DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC)

B Handicap Fleet

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 9, To count: 7, To qualify: 7, Ratings: PY, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Default scoring system
R10 |AB|AB| R13

SailNo | HelmName | CrewName | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

R8

R9

36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |5.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
2.0 36.0 9.0
DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |8.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |10.0
DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |3.0 36.0
DNC DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
36.0 |36.0 |36.0
DNC |DNC |DNC
R14 | R15 | R16 | R17

36.0
DNC

5.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

8.0

9.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

Ri8

514.0

514.0

514.0

515.0

517.0

520.0

523.0

525.0

540.0

543.0

544.0

683.0

547.0

548.0

548.0

550.0

552.0

574.0

575.0

576.0

Total

04/09/2012

190.0
190.0
190.0
191.0
193.0
196.0
199.0
201.0
216.0
219.0
220.0
221.0
223.0
224.0
224.0
226.0
228.0
250.0
251.0

252.0

Nett | Notes
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Sailwave results for Summer Points 2012 - Chew Valley Lake Sailing Club

1st |B
Handicap

2nd |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

DNQ |B
Handicap

04/09/2012

1176

1118

1176

1171

1176

1176

1176

1176

1176

1350

1188

1235

1116

1176

1176

1176

1350

1176

1176

1119

1176

1143

1140

SOLO

12~

SOLO

EUROPE

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

TOPPER

STREAKER

RS FEVA

LASER 2000

SOLO

SOLO

SOLO

TOPPER

SOLO

SOLO

RS VISION

SOLO

ENTERPRISE

BYTE ClI

5024

3455

4809

293

5075

5113

5082

4932

5353

46116

1812

4470

22096

4774

4060

3875

45996

5081

5320

158

4198

21351

3078

Andy
Hewitt

Alex Dick Martha

Dick

Steve
Penfold

Andy Harris

Chris
Goldhawk

Steve
Turner

Marcus
Davies

Brian
Kitching
Simon
Chapman

James
Cummins

Primrose
Salt
Nick
Edmonds

Alice
Edmonds

Tim
Houghton

John
Shimell

Chris
Davies

George
Simpkins

Henry
Martindale

Nigel
Snedker

D Walford

C.Deane D.Bennett

Dave
Macklin

J Hibbs S Hibbs

Hilary Ross

(26.0
DNC)

5.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

8.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0
(26.0
DNC)
6.0
7.0

9.0

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(25.0
dnf)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(102.0
OOD)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

25.0
dnf

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(102.0
OOD)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(5.0

(7.0)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

6.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(25.0
DNF)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(8.0)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

4.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

5.0

7.0

6.0

25.0
DNF

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

25.0
DNF

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

4.0

25.0
DNF

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

3.0
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DNC)

2.0
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DNC)

1.0
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC

26.0
DNC
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DNC)
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DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

3.0

(26.0
DNC)

2.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

1.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC

26.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

1.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

8.0

2.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

3.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

6.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

2.0

(6.0)

1.0

5.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

4.0

3.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

25.0
DNF

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

224.0

197.0

275.0

301.0

472.0

327.0

341.0

353.0

369.0

369.0

370.0

370.0

372.0

375.0

377.0

390.0

391.0

392.0

392.0

396.0

396.0

397.0

399.0
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158.0
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DNQ |B 1114 | WAYFARER |6434 |JHemming |S (26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 |(26.0 [9.0 (26.0 26.0 |26.0 [26.0 [26.0 |26.0 |26.0 [399.0|165.0
Handicap Williamson | DNC) | DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) |DNC) | DNC) | DNC) DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC ' DNC |DNC
YOUTH Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 4, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Ratings: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Default scoring system
Rank | Fleet | PY Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7  R8 R9 R10 AB AB R13|R14|R15|R16| R17 |R18|Total Nett Notes
1st |YOUTH 1235 RS 1836 | Miffy Becca Sutton | 2.0 1.0 (13.0 3.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 58.0 (6.0
FEVA Woodbridge DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 46529 | Hugh Spring (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 1.0 1.0 (13.0 13.0 67.0 |15.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 46274 | Murray Scott (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 1.0 1.0 67.0 |15.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 45891 | Lizzie Fowler (13.0 (13.0 2.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 2.0 69.0 [17.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 46533 |James Bevan (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 2.0 2.0 (13.0 13.0 69.0 [17.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | CVLSC | Alice Edmonds 3.0 2.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 70.0 |18.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1235 | RS 3395 |James Fowler |Hamish 1.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 79.0 |27.0
FEVA Fowler DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 43606 | Kirsty Scott (13.0 (13.0 1.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 79.0 |27.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 11813 | Challum Hale (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 3.0 81.0 |29.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 16304 | Lizzie (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 4.0 82.0 |30.0
Widdicombe DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
DNQ | YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 14631 | T Webb (13.0 (13.0 (13.0 12.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 90.0 |38.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNF DNC) DNC DNC
R17 - A Handicap Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time
Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes
1 A Handicap | 1051 | SCORPION | 1995 | Peter Rose Fiona Wisloff 2883 2 0:45:43 1.0
2 A Handicap | 1059 | RS 200 848 Henry Martindale | Nick Martindale | 2967 2 0:46:42 2.0
3 A Handicap | 996 | RS 100 229 lan McClean 2808 2 0:46:59 3.0
4 A Handicap | 996 | RS 100 277 David Smart 2821 2 0:47:12 4.0
5 A Handicap | 937 | RS 600 987 B.Deeley 2830 2 0:50:20 5.0
6 A Handicap | 1062 | K1 5 John Shimell 3296 2 0:51:44 6.0
7 A Handicap | 954 | RS 400 963 G Walker N Walker 2979 2 0:52:03 7.0
8 A Handicap | 1059 | RS 200 959 Simon Cummins | James/Stephanie | 3671 2 0:57:46 8.0
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Rank

0o N o g~ WN

Fleet
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap
A Handicap

PY
1059
1051
937
996
996
954
1062
1059

Rank Fleet
1 Flying Fifteen | 1009
2 Flying Fifteen | 1009
3 Flying Fifteen | 1009
4 Flying Fifteen | 1009

Rank Fleet

—_

LSO N \V]

Rank

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes
RS 200 848 Henry Martindale | Nick Martindale |2784 3 0:43:49 1.0
SCORPION | 1995 | Peter Rose Fiona Wisloff 2797 3 0:44:21 2.0
RS 600 987 B.Deeley 2528 3 0:44:58 3.0
RS 100 277 David Smart 2744 3 0:45:55 4.0
RS 100 229 lan McClean 2798 3 0:46:49 5.0
RS 400 963 G Walker N Walker 2873 3 0:50:12 6.0
K1 5 John Shimell 3262 3 0:51:12 7.0
RS 200 959 Simon Cummins | James/Stephanie | 3385 3 0:53:16 8.0

R17 - Flying Fifteen Fleet
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place
PY Class SailNo| HelmName CrewName Place | Points | Notes

PY

Flying Fifteen | 1009
Flying Fifteen | 1009
Flying Fifteen | 1009
Flying Fifteen | 1009

R18-A

Start: Start 1,

FLYING FIFTEEN | 3421
FLYING FIFTEEN | 3866
FLYING FIFTEEN | 3597
FLYING FIFTEEN | 2870

Handicap Fleet

Finishes: Elapsed time

Max Passmore | Catherine Millington

Alex Timms Simon Millington
Bob Dimond

Mike Pearce Sandra Andrews

R18 - Flying Fifteen Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo| HelmName CrewName

FLYING FIFTEEN | 3866
FLYING FIFTEEN | 2870
FLYING FIFTEEN | 3421
FLYING FIFTEEN | 3597

Alex Timms Simon Millington

Mike Pearce | Sandra Andrews

Max Passmore | Catherine Millington

Bob Dimond

R17 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

1.0

1

SN

Place

AN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Fleet | PY | Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName | Place | Points | Notes
Laser | 1115 | LASER | 187535 | Cameron Scott 1
Laser | 1115 | LASER | 117372 | Jonathan Lewis 2

Laser | 1115 | LASER | 198901 | Andy Bassett

2.0
3.0

Points | Notes

04/09/2012
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4 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 146435 | Henry Martindale 4 4.0
5 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 150663 | Paul Rich 5 5.0
6 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 165412 | Gordon Scott 6 6.0
7 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 115774 | Jose Simas 7 7.0
8 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 188009 | James Seager 8 8.0
9 Laser| 1115 | LASER | 163516 | A Robinson 9 9.0
10 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 160426 | James Cummins 10 10.0

R18 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet | PY | Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

1 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 187535 | Cameron Scott 1 1.0

2 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 146435 | Henry Martindale 2 2.0

3 Laser| 1115 LASER | 195106 | Peter Sherwin 3 3.0

4 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 198901 | Andy Bassett 4 4.0

5 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 150663 | Paul Rich 5 5.0

6 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 117372 | Jonathan Lewis 6 6.0

7 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 165412 | Gordon Scott 7 7.0

8 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 188009 | James Seager 8 8.0

9 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 160426 | James Cummins 9 9.0

10 Laser | 1115 | LASER | 155842 | Anon 10 10.0

R17 - B Handicap Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Fleet PY Class SailNo HelmName CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes
1 B Handicap | 1176 | SOLO 5024 | Andy Hewitt 3292 2 0:46:39 1.0
2 B Handicap | 1176 | SOLO 5353 | Simon Chapman 3432 2 0:48:38 2.0
3 B Handicap | 1176 | SOLO 3875 | George Simpkins 3471 2 0:49:12 3.0
4 B Handicap | 1171 | EUROPE | 293 Andy Harris 3520 2 0:50:06 4.0
5 B Handicap | 1118 |12 * 3455 | Alex Dick Martha Dick | 3538 2 0:52:45 5.0
6 B Handicap | 1119 | RS VISION | 158 C.Deane D.Bennett | 3609 2 0:53:45 6.0
7 B Handicap | 1176 | SOLO 4809 | Steve Penfold 3916 2 0:55:30 7.0
8 B Handicap | 1176 | SOLO 4932 | Brian Kitching 3921 2 0:55:34 8.0
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Rank

N|o o~ WD

Fleet
B Handicap
B Handicap
B Handicap
B Handicap
B Handicap
B Handicap
B Handicap

Rank
1

2
3
4

R18 - B Handicap Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Elapsed time

PY Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName | Elapsed | Laps | Corrected | Points | Notes

1176 | SOLO 4809 | Steve Penfold

1176 | SOLO 5024 | Andy Hewitt

1176 | SOLO 5353 | Simon Chapman

1176 | SOLO 4932 | Brian Kitching

1171 | EUROPE | 293 Andy Harris

111812~ 3455 | Alex Dick Martha Dick
1176 | SOLO 3875 | George Simpkins

R17 - YOUTH Fleet

2543
2621
2705
2743
2741
2805
DNF

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Elapsed time

Fleet | PY Class | SailNo HelmName CrewName

YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 46274 | Murray Scott
YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 45891 | Lizzie Fowler
YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 11813 | Challum Hale
YOUTH | 1350 | TOPPER | 16304 | Lizzie Widdicombe

R18 - YOUTH Fleet

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Elapsed time

3

W W w w w

Place
1

2
3
4

0:36:02
0:37:09
0:38:20
0:38:52
0:39:01
0:41:49

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
25.0

Points | Notes

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Rank | Fleet | PY | Class | SailNo  HelmName  CrewName | Place | Points | Notes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com
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